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Product description

Description: Install assembly screws and mount.
Material: Carbon steel

Surface finish: Zinc-plated

Supply includes: Assembly components

Note: Bayable by screw-fastening at the sides

Maximum installation width for partial mounting plates = console width minus 100 mm
The rail for internal installation for CM and TP is also required for TP

Product features
Suitable for: Enclosure type: TP
Enclosure type: TS
Enclosure type: SE
Dimensions: Height: 437 mm (17 7)
Width: 200 mm (7.9 ")
Installation options: Console and desk unit on the interior installation system rails
System chassis or mounting strips fitted to the side of the pedestal in the depth
Other enclosures mounted on rails with 25 mm hole pattern punchings
Packaging unit: 1 pc(s).
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Weight/packaging
unit:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:
eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:
eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Product description
(long):

Approvals

Approvals:
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2.04 kg (4.5 Ib.)

4028177554474

73269098

EC000784

EC000784

27180504

27409216

27409216

27189231

TP Partial mounting plates, locatable, for TS, SE, TP, WD: 200x437 mm
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