Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

Partial mounting plates, locatable into rails For TP, TS, SE – TP 6730.310

Date: May 29, 2018



Partial mounting plates, locatable into rails For TP, TS, SE – TP 6730.310

created: 29.05.2018 build on www.rittal.com/us-en



Product description	
Description:	Install assembly screws and mount.
Material:	Carbon steel
Surface finish:	Zinc-plated
Supply includes:	Assembly components
Note:	Bayable by screw-fastening at the sides Maximum installation width for partial mounting plates = console width minus 100 mm The rail for internal installation for CM and TP is also required for TP
Product features	
Suitable for:	Enclosure type: TP Enclosure type: TS Enclosure type: SE
Dimensions:	Height: 437 mm (17 ") Width: 200 mm (7.9 ")
Installation options:	Console and desk unit on the interior installation system rails System chassis or mounting strips fitted to the side of the pedestal in the depth Other enclosures mounted on rails with 25 mm hole pattern punchings
Packaging unit:	1 pc(s).

© Rittal 2018

Weight/packaging unit:	2.04 kg (4.5 lb.)
EAN:	4028177554474
Customs tariff number:	73269098
ETIM 6.0:	EC000784
ETIM 5.0:	EC000784
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27180504
e Cl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27409216
e Cl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27409216
e Cl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27189231
Product description (long):	TP Partial mounting plates, locatable, for TS, SE, TP, WD: 200x437 mm
Approvals	
Approvals:	RRR

© Rittal 2018 2